
Oak Lake Area Use Calendar (as of 8/20/2021) 

 

8/27/21 Friday 5-7 pm Bailey (#45) - Clubhouse 

8/28/21 Sat 2-8pm Pessin (#55) - Clubhouse 

9/11-12/21 Sat-Sun HV campout at Oak Lake - all invited 

9/12/21 Sunday 12-4pm Hanson (#45) - outside 

9/17/21 Friday 2-7:30 pm Sambucetti (#35) -clubhouse 

9/18/21 Sat  T Forester -  Clubhouse 

9/18/21 Sat Viscarra (#12) - outside 

9/25/2021 Sat 11-5pm Carolan (#100) - Clubhouse 

9/26/2021 Sunday all day Welch (#40)- Clubhouse 

10/2/21  Sat Engelbrecht (#50) - Clubhouse 

10/22/21 7-10pm Hossei  (#50) - clubhouse 

10/9/2021  Sat 9am-9:30pm Thorner (#65) wedding outside only 

 


